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Jonathan Carl Baker

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth

Total current
directorships

Mr
Jonathan Carl Baker
OL9 9LY

November 1965
2

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
YEARSLEY LEGACY LIMITED
J & S BAKER LEASING LIMITED

Number
11777344
12060408

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LINEAGE UK TRS LIMITED

LINEAGE UK RR HOLDINGS LIMITED
LINEAGE UK TRANSPORT LIMITED
LINEAGE UK ADMIN LIMITED
LINEAGE UK SERVICES LIMITED
YEARSLEY FOOD LIMITED

Number

12292576
12292634
03405750
06633088
11672375
03406182

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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925845387

925845387
Sterling House 501 Middleton

Road

Chadderton

Oldham

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
04/07/2019
19/06/2019

App. Date
31/10/2019
31/10/2019
15/04/2019
15/04/2019
15/04/2019
15/04/2019

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/02/2021
01/02/2021
01/02/2021
01/02/2021
01/02/2021
01/02/2021

Position
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



